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Summary Results Report Unofficial Results
Republican Party Primary

March 5, 2024 Swisher County
REP President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Donald J. Trump 748 80.26% 27 305 416
Asa Hutchinson 2 0.21% 0 0 2
Vivek Ramaswamy 1 0.11% 0 1 0
Ron DeSantis 20 2.15% 0 4 16
Ryan L. Binkley 2 0.21% 0 0 2
Nikki Haley 110 11.80% 6 42 62
Chris Christie 3 0.32% 0 0 3
David Stuckenberg 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Uncommitted 36 3.86% 8 il 17
Total Votes Cast 922 98.93% 41 363 518
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524 -
Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

REP US Senator

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
R E (Rufus) Lopez 40 4.29% 1 11 28
Holland "Redd" Gibson 44 4.72% 2 13 29
Ted Cruz 795 85.30% 35 323 437
Total Votes Cast 879 94.31% 38 347 494
Contest Totals 932  100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8

REP US Representative, Dist 19

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Vance W Boyd 171 18.35% 5 63 103
Ryan Zink 39 4.18% 0 19 20
Chance Ferguson 83 8.91% 2 24 57
Jodey C. Arrington 508 54.51% 27 223 258
Total Votes Cast 801 85.94% 34 329 438
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Petra Reyes 59 6.33% 1 23 35
Christi Craddick 305 32.73% 14 145 146
Corey Howell 53 5.69% 1 21 31
James "Jim" Matlock 262 28.11% 12 102 148
Christie Clark 70 7.51% 2 19 49
Total Votes Cast 749 80.36% 30 310 409
Contest Totals 932  100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
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Summary Results Report
Republican Party Primary

March 5, 2024

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1

Jimmy Blacklock

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

665
665
932
8of8

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4

Vote For 1

John Devine

Brian Walker

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

308
373
681
932
8of8

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1

Jane Bland
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

684
684
932
8of8

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

Sharon Keller

David J. Schenck

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

354
368
722
932
8of 8

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

Barbara Parker Hervey

Gina Parker

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

359
348
707
932
8 of 8

VOTE %

71.35%
71.35%
100.00%

VOTE %

33.05%
40.02%
73.07%
100.00%

VOTE %

73.39%
73.39%
100.00%

VOTE %

37.98%
39.48%
77.47%
100.00%

Absentee

31
31
43

Absentee

14
14
28
a

Absentee

29
29
43

Absentee

12
16
28
43

VOTE% Absentee

38.52%
37.34%
75.86%
100.00%
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1
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Summary Results Report
Republican Party Primary
March 5, 2024

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, P| 8
Vote For 1

Lee Finley

Michelle Slaughter

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1

Aaron Kinsey

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP State Representative, Dist 88
Vote For 1

Ken King

Karen Post

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Vote For 1

Judy Parker

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, PI 3

Vote For 1

Alex Yarbrough

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP County Attorney
Vote For 1

Amy M. McAtee

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

398
312
710
932
80of8

TOTAL

688
688
932
8of8

TOTAL

748
134
882
932

Bof8

TOTAL

695
695
932

8of8

TOTAL

706
706
932

8of 8

TOTAL

823
823
932

8of8

VOTE %

42.70%
33.48%
76.18%
100.00%

VOTE %

73.82%
73.82%
100.00%

VOTE %

80.26%
14.38%
94.64%
100.00%

VOTE %

74.57%
74.57%
100.00%

VOTE %

75.75%
75.75%
100.00%

VOTE %

88.30%
88.30%
100.00%
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AN
43

Absentee
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32
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Election
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Summary Results Report
Republican Party Primary
March 5, 2024

REP Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Kyle Schmalzried 803
Total Votes Cast 803
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Deborah "Debbie" Lemons 816
Total Votes Cast 816
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting Bof8
REP County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Chad Barnett 80
Michael Sims 84
" Trey Johnson 68
Michael J. Smith 42
David Evans 28
Total Votes Cast 302
Contest Totals 310
Precincts Reporting 20f2
REP County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Dennis McCaslin 89
Ed Weiser 108
Douglas "Doug" Marshall 44
Taylor Dutton 76
Total Votes Cast 317
Contest Totals 331
Precincts Reporting 20f2
REP County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jan Roper 750
Total Votes Cast 750
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting 8of 8

VOTE %

86.16%
86.16%
100.00%

VOTE %

87.55%
87.55%
100.00%

VOTE %

25.81%
27.10%
21.94%
13.55%
9.03%
97.42%
100.00%

VOTE %

26.89%
32.63%
13.29%
22.96%
95.77%
100.00%

VOTE %

80.47%
80.47%
100.00%

Absentee
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Absentee

42
42
43

Absentee

o o o o
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w A~~~ WO

23
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Absentee
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32
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Early
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335
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Early
Voting
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320
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21
15
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Early
Voting
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1
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Early
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307
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365
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524

Election
Day
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454
524
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Summary Results Report
‘Republican Party Primary
March 5, 2024

Unofficial Results

Swisher County

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 702 75.32% 30 281 391
NO 184 19.74% 8 67 109
Total Votes Cast 886 95.06% 38 348 500
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 833 89.38% 42 344 447
NO 72 1.73% 0 16 56
Total Votes Cast 905 97.10% 42 360 503
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 790 84.76% 41 320 429
NO 97 10.41% 1 36 60
Total Votes Cast 887 95.17% 42 356 489
Contest Totals 932  100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 794 85.19% 39 33z 423
NO 100 10.73% 2 26 72
Total Votes Cast 894 95.92% 41 358 495
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 778 83.48% 4 311 426
NO 113 12.12% 2 45 66
Total Votes Cast 891 95.60% 43 356 492
Contest Totals 932  100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 80of8
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Summary Results Report
Republican Party Primary
March 5, 2024

Unofficial Results

Swisher County

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 750 80.47% 4 303 406
NO 134 14.38% 0 49 85
Total Votes Cast 884 94.85% 41 352 491
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 624 66.95% 26 264 334
NO 218 23.39% 7 75 136
Total Votes Cast 842 90.34% 33 339 470
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 830 89.06% 38 334 458
NO 64 6.87% 1 20 43
Total Votes Cast 894 95.92% 39 354 501
Contest Totals 932  100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 80of8
REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 612 65.67% 29 252 331
NO 265 28.43% 1 96 158
Total Votes Cast 877 94.10% 40 348 489
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8

REP Proposition 10

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES " 802 86.05% 39 331 432
NO 68 7.30% 1 16 51
Total Votes Cast 870 93.35% 40 347 483
Contest Totals 932 100.00% 43 365 524
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
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Summary Results Report
Republican Party Primary
March 5, 2024

REP Proposition 11

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 609
NO 284
Total Votes Cast 893
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Proposition 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 876
NO 29
Total Votes Cast 905
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Proposition 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 863
NO 41
Total Votes Cast 904
Contest Totals 932
Precincts Reporting 8of8

VOTE %

65.34%
30.47%
95.82%
100.00%

VOTE %

93.99%
3.11%
97.10%
100.00%

VOTE %

92.60%
4.40%
97.00%
100.00%

Absentee

31
12
43
43

Absentee

43

0
43
43

Absentee

4

2
43
43

Early
Voting
254

103
357
365

Early
Voting
351

357
365

Early
Voting
350

359
365
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Day
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23
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30
502
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