Swisher County

**Unofficial Results** 

	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
8 of 8	0	0	8
8 of 8	8	8	0
3,861			
932	43	365	524
1	0	0	1
	8 of 8 3,861	8 of 8 0 8 of 8 8 3,861 932 43	8 of 8 0 0 8 of 8 8 8 3,861 932 43 365

# **Unofficial Results Swisher County**

#### **REP President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election
Donald J. Trump	748	80.26%	27	305	416
Asa Hutchinson	2	0.21%	0	0	2
Vivek Ramaswamy	1	0.11%	0	1	0
Ron DeSantis	20	2.15%	0	4	16
Ryan L. Binkley	2	0.21%	0	0	2
Nikki Haley	110	11.80%	6	42	62
Chris Christie	3	0.32%	0	0	3
David Stuckenberg	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Uncommitted	36	3.86%	8	11	17
Total Votes Cast	922	98.93%	41	363	518
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP US Senator**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
R E (Rufus) Lopez	40	4.29%	1	11	28
Holland "Redd" Gibson	44	4.72%	2	13	29
Ted Cruz	795	85.30%	35	323	437
Total Votes Cast	879	94.31%	38	347	494
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP US Representative, Dist 19**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Vance W. Boyd	171	18.35%	5	63	103
Ryan Zink	39	4.18%	0	19	20
Chance Ferguson	83	8.91%	2	24	57
Jodey C. Arrington	508	54.51%	27	223	258
Total Votes Cast	801	85.94%	34	329	438
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

### **REP Railroad Commissioner**

vote For I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Petra Reyes	59	6.33%	1	23	35
Christi Craddick	305	32.73%	14	145	146
Corey Howell	53	5.69%	1	21	31
James "Jim" Matlock	262	28.11%	12	102	148
Christie Clark	70	7.51%	2	19	49
Total Votes Cast	749	80.36%	30	310	409
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# Unofficial Results Swisher County

### REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

V			

Jimmy Blacklock	TOTAL 665	VOTE % 71.35%	Absentee 31	Early Voting 269	Election Day 365
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	665	71.35%	31	269	365
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4**

Vote For 1

John Devine	TOTAL	VOTE % 33.05%	Absentee 14	Early Voting 125	Election Day 169
Brian Walker	373	40.02%	14	150	209
Total Votes Cast	681	73.07%	28	275	378
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6**

Vote For 1

Vote 16/1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jane Bland	684	73.39%	29	285	370
Total Votes Cast	684	73.39%	29	285	370
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App**

Vote For 1

Sharon Keller	TOTAL 354	VOTE % 37.98%	Absentee 12	Early Voting 145	Election Day 197
David J. Schenck	368	39.48%	16	148	204
Total Votes Cast	722	77.47%	28	293	401
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

## REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Barbara Parker Hervey	359	38.52%	16	136	207
Gina Parker	348	37.34%	11	150	187
Total Votes Cast	707	75.86%	27	286	394
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# **Unofficial Results Swisher County**

## REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

Vote For 1

Lee Finley	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee 9	Early Voting 157	Election Day
	0,0	42.70%	,	137	232
Michelle Slaughter	312	33.48%	18	129	165
Total Votes Cast	710	76.18%	27	286	397
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Aaron Kinsey	688	73.82%	31	285	372
Total Votes Cast	688	73.82%	31	285	372
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP State Representative, Dist 88**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
Ken King	748	80.26%	36	Voting 293	Day 419
Karen Post	134	14.38%	6	55	73
Total Votes Cast	882	94.64%	42	348	492
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Judy Parker	695	74.57%	31	290	374
Total Votes Cast	695	74.57%	31	290	374
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Alex Yarbrough	706	75.75%	32	293	381
Total Votes Cast	706	<b>75.75</b> %	32	293	381
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP County Attorney**

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Amy M. McAtee	823	88.30%	38	337	448
Total Votes Cast	823	88.30%	38	337	448
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# **Swisher County**

**Unofficial Results** 

#### **REP Sheriff**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kyle Schmalzried	803	86.16%	36	335	432
Total Votes Cast	803	86.16%	36	335	432
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP County Tax Assessor-Collector**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Deborah "Debbie" Lemons	816	87.55%	42	320	454
Total Votes Cast	816	87.55%	42	320	454
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **REP County Commissioner Pct 1**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chad Barnett	80	25.81%	0	18	62
Michael Sims	84	27.10%	5	20	59
Trey Johnson	68	21.94%	0	21	47
Michael J. Smith	42	13.55%	0	15	27
David Evans	28	9.03%	1	12	15
Total Votes Cast	302	97.42%	6	86	210
Contest Totals	310	100.00%	6	89	215
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

#### **REP County Commissioner Pct 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dennis McCaslin	89	26.89%	9	42	38
Ed Weiser	108	32.63%	7	64	37
Douglas "Doug" Marshall	44	13.29%	4	11	29
Taylor Dutton	76	22.96%	3	36	37
Total Votes Cast	317	95.77%	23	153	141
Contest Totals	331	100.00%	25	158	148
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

# REP County Chair

vote For I	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jan Roper	750	80.47%	32	307	411
Total Votes Cast	750	80.47%	32	307	411
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# **Unofficial Results Swisher County**

# **REP Proposition 1**Vote For 1

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
YES	702	75.32%	30	Voting 281	Da 391
NO	184	19.74%	8	67	109
Total Votes Cast	886	95.06%	38	348	500
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
<b>REP Proposition 2</b> Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
YES	833	89.38%	42	Voting 344	Da:
NO	72	7.73%	0	16	56
Total Votes Cast	905	97.10%	42	360	503
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	100.00%	43	303	324
REP Proposition 3 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
YES	790	84.76%	41	320	429
NO	97	10.41%	1	36	60
Total Votes Cast	887	95.17%	42	356	489
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 4 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
/ES	794	85.19%	39	332	423
10	100	10.73%	2	26	72
Total Votes Cast	894	95.92%	41	358	495
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 5 Vote For 1					
TT-0	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
ES .	778	83.48%	41	311	426
10	113	12.12%	2	45	66
Total Votes Cast	891	95.60%	43	356	492
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# Unofficial Results Swisher County

#### **REP Proposition 6**

Vote For 1

Vote i di i					
	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
YES	750	80.47%	41	303	406
NO	134	14.38%	0	49	85
Total Votes Cast	884	94.85%	41	352	491
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
<b>REP Proposition 7</b> Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
	TOTAL	VOIL 70	Absence	Early Voting	Da
YES	624	66.95%	26	264	334
NO	218	23.39%	7	75	136
Total Votes Cast	842	90.34%	33	339	470
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 8 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
YES	830	89.06%	38	334	458
NO .	64	6.87%	1	20	43
Total Votes Cast	894	95.92%	39	354	501
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 9 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
450				Voting	Day
/ES	612	65.67%	29	252	331
NO	265	28.43%	11	96	158
Total Votes Cast	877	94.10%	40	348	489
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 10 Vote For 1					
/ES	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election
VO	802 68	86.05% 7.30%	39 1	331	432
Fotal Votes Cast	870	93.35%	40	16	51
Contest Totals				347	483
	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

# **Unofficial Results Swisher County**

# **REP Proposition 11**Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	609	65.34%	31	254	324
NO	284	30.47%	12	103	169
Total Votes Cast	893	95.82%	43	357	493
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 12 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	876	93.99%	43	351	482
NO	29	3.11%	0	6	23
Total Votes Cast	905	97.10%	43	357	505
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				
REP Proposition 13 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	863	92.60%	41	350	472
NO	41	4.40%	2	9	30
Total Votes Cast	904	97.00%	43	359	502
Contest Totals	932	100.00%	43	365	524
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				